1st

lst
znd
3rd

5th

1st
2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10%

1st
znd
3rd
4th

2000 LB Class:
Taylor Rand
Jessica Rand

2500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Chris Folsom
John Distefano
Tim Pease
Emily Folsom

3000 LB Class:
Richard Lemieux
Pat Rivard

Chris Folsom
Cliff Woodman
Chris Foley

Tim Pease

Nick Rowe

John Distefano

3500 LB Class:
Richard Lemieux
David Larrivee
Arthur Child
Cliff Woodman
Pat Rivard
Nick Rowe

Lyla Nutting
Kim Nutting
Chris Foley
Dory Clark

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Albert Campbell
Arthur Child

Skowhegan Fair

Farm Tractor Pull
August 14, 2022

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

Massey Harris Mustang
Farmall BN

Oliver 60

Farmall BN

Farmall BN

Allis Chalmers WC
Massey Harris 81
Massey Harris Mustang
Minneapolis Moline BF
Ford 8N

Farmall BN

Allis Chalmers WC
Oliver 60

Allis Chalmers WC
Oliver 66

Cockshutt 30
Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris 81

Allis Chalmers WC
John Deere 40

John Deere 40

Ford 8N

John Deere 40

Allis Chalmers WD45
Farmall H

Oliver 660
Cockshutt 30

137.4Y
54.64’

135.07
125.4%’
125.39
124.68’
113.51

215.09
182.15’
181.83’
179.98’
162.28’
156.62’
147.34
143.83’

155.85’
154.25’
151.51
132.07
122.82
112.66’
101.38’
98.01

82.91

73.46’

166.82’
165.70
164.16’
158.42’



5th

7th

lst
znd
3rd
4th

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1St
an
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

David Larrivee
Todd Griffeth
David Obert

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Albert Campbell
Chris Folsom
Todd Griffeth
Charlie Dickinson
Tyler Leighton
Peter Folsom
Griffin Bourassa
David Obert
Jerrod Thebarge

5000 LB Class:
David Obert
Tyler Leighton
Burl Ewell
Charlie Dickinson
Will Ring

Peter Folsom
Solomon Orff
Griffin Bourassa

5500 LB Class:
Solomon Orff
John Hilton

Nick Rowe

Burl Ewell

Emily Folsom
Charlie Ring
Jerrod Thebarge
Will Ring

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Nick Rowe
Jim Swan
Charlie Ring
Pat Rivard

6500 LB Class:

Oliver 66
Farmall H
Oliver Super 55

Allis Chalmers WD45
Oliver 660

Farmall H

Farmall H

Massey Harris 44
John Deere B
Farmall 300

Oliver Super 88
Oliver Super 55
John Deere A

International 300 Utility
John Deere B

John Deere B

Massey Harris 44

John Deere 50

Farmall 300

Massey Harris 33
Oliver Super 88

Massey Harris 33
International 300 Utility
Farmall Super M

John Deere A

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere 530

John Deere G

John Deere 50

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M

Farmall Super M

John Deere 530

John Deere G

150.00
141.04’
122.45’

200.36’
191.4%’
188.17
182.49
173.93’
165.19
159.39
154.31
134.95
109.92

177.64
161.56’
159.99
154.45’
147.72
147.69
147.06’
127.33’

207.84’
205.90
198.33’
185.40°
185.06’
181.18’
161.91
146.35’

127.56’
127.39
125.08’
122.56’
122.45



lst

3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

1st
znd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
znd

1st
2nd

Troy Doody
Pat Rivard
Ken Chapman
Jim Swan
Nick Rowe
Ken Chapman
Jessica Rand

7000 LB Class:
Troy Doody
Nick Rowe
Tanya Griffeth
Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Tanya Griffeth
Ken Chapman
Eric Nutting
Ken Chapman
Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
John Atwood
Joe Rand

8500 LB Class:
John Atwood
Jessica Rand

9000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Joe Rand

Farmall Super M
John Deere G
Oliver 88
Farmall Super M
Farmall 400
John Deere A
Farmall M

Farmall Super M
Farmall 400
Farmall Super M
Farmall M

Case 520
Farmall Super M
Oliver 88

John Deere 620
John Deere A
John Deere 620

Massey Harris 55
Case 520

Massey Harris 55
Case 930

Case 930
Farmall M

189.06’
165.62’
156.88’
151.46’
149.06’
144.75
143.52’

159.42’
149.69
149.40°
138.81’

200.28’
185.20°
157.68’
147.06’
146.43’
145.29’

181.75
160.73’

196.62’
180.89’

213.61
126.19



