Skowhegan Fair Farm Tractor Pull August 14th, 2022

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Taylor Rand	Farmall Cub	137.41'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Farmall Cub	54.64'
	2500 LP Class		
1 st	2500 LB Class:	Macany Hamis Mustans	125 07'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	135.07′
3 rd	Chris Folsom John Distefano	Farmall BN	125.48′
4 th		Oliver 60	125.39′
5 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	124.68' 113.51'
5***	Emily Folsom	Farmall BN	113.51
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Richard Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	215.09'
2 nd	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	182.15'
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	181.83'
4 th	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	179.98'
5 th	Chris Foley	Ford 8N	162.28'
6 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	156.62'
7 th	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	147.34'
8 th	John Distefano	Oliver 60	143.83'
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Richard Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	155 05'
2 nd			155.85′
3 rd	David Larrivee Arthur Child	Oliver 66 Cockshutt 30	154.25′ 151.51′
4 th	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	132.07
5 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	132.07
6 th	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	112.66'
7 th	Lyla Nutting	John Deere 40	101.38'
8 th	Kim Nutting	John Deere 40	98.01'
9 th	Chris Foley	Ford 8N	82.91'
10 th	Dory Clark	John Deere 40	73.46'
10	Dory Clark	John Deere 40	73.40
	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD45	166.82'
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	165.70′
3 rd	Albert Campbell	Oliver 660	164.16'
4 th	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	158.42'

5 th	David Larrivee	Oliver 66	150.00'
6 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	141.04'
7 th	David Obert	Oliver Super 55	122.45'
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD45	200.36'
2 nd	Albert Campbell	Oliver 660	191.48'
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	188.17'
4 th	Todd Griffeth	Farmall H	182.49'
5 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	173.93'
6 th	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	165.19'
7 th	Peter Folsom	Farmall 300	159.39'
8 th	Griffin Bourassa	Oliver Super 88	154.31'
9 th	David Obert	Oliver Super 55	134.95'
10^{th}	Jerrod Thebarge	John Deere A	109.92'
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	David Obert	International 300 Utility	177.64'
2 nd	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	161.56'
3 rd	Burl Ewell	John Deere B	159.99'
4 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	154.45'
5 th	Will Ring	John Deere 50	147.72'
6 th	Peter Folsom	Farmall 300	147.69'
7 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	147.06'
8 th	Griffin Bourassa	Oliver Super 88	127.33'
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	207.84
2 nd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	205.90'
3 rd	Nick Rowe	Farmall Super M	198.33'
4 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	185.40'
5 th	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	185.06'
6 th	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	181.18'
7 th	Jerrod Thebarge	John Deere G	161.91'
8 th	Will Ring	John Deere 50	146.35'
4 c⁺	6000 LB Class:		, a= = =:
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	127.56′
2 nd	Nick Rowe	Farmall Super M	127.39′
3 rd	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	125.08′
4 th	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	122.56′
5 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	122.45′

6500 LB Class:

1 st	Troy Doody	Farmall Super M	189.06′
2^{nd}	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	165.62'
3 rd	Ken Chapman	Oliver 88	156.88'
4 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	151.46'
5 th	Nick Rowe	Farmall 400	149.06'
6 th	Ken Chapman	John Deere A	144.75'
7 th	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	143.52'
	7000 LD Class.		
1 st	7000 LB Class:	Farmall Compan NA	150 42'
2 nd	Troy Doody	Farmall Super M Farmall 400	159.42′
3 rd	Nick Rowe		149.69′
4 th	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	149.40′
4	Joe Rand	Farmall M	138.81′
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	200.28'
2^{nd}	Tanya Griffeth	Farmall Super M	185.20'
3 rd	Ken Chapman	Oliver 88	157.68'
4 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere 620	147.06'
5 th	Ken Chapman	John Deere A	146.43'
6 th	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	145.29'
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	John Atwood	Massay Harris EE	181.75'
2 nd	Joen Rand	Massey Harris 55 Case 520	160.73'
2	Joe Kanu	Case 320	100.73
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	196.62'
2^{nd}	Jessica Rand	Case 930	180.89′
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	213.61′
2 nd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	126.19'
_	Joe Rana	i di ilidii ivi	120.13